
HOLLOMAN 

RENTAL

PRICE LIST

OTHER INFORMATION
Outdoor Recreation Facilities

FamCamp

RV/Trailer Storage Lot

Apache Sports Range

Outdoor Pool

Please inquire with any questions about 

pricing or availability of these facilities.

661 Delaware Ave, Bldg 234

Holloman AFB, NM 88330

575-572-5369

Mon, Tue, Thu, & Fri:

9 am to 5 pm

Wed & Sat: 9 am to 1 pm

Climbing Wall Rates
Day Month Quarter Year

Climbing Wall $5 $15 $30 $60

Climbing wall is open during ODR open hours. Belay 

Certification classes are held by appointment only.

TRIPS

We plan trips and tours to places in the local area. 
Please stop by and ask about what we can do for you!

� Follow us on Facebook!

@HollomanODR

Equipment may be reserved up to 30 days in advance. 

Payment in full is required at the time of reservation with 

the exception of inflatables and campers. 

(Can be held with a non-refundable deposit)

Reservation must be made in person at the ODR facility 

with a valid military ID.

Items reserved must be canceled 7 days prior to the  

date/time of pick-up to receive a refund.  

Deposits are nonrefundable.

Patrons must inspect equipment before leaving the 

facility and make ODR staff aware of any problems. 

Damage fees may be charged to items assessed within 

5 days after return. Patron is responsible for any repairs 

or replacements. A minimum cleaning fee of $50 will be 

charged for any camper or inflatable returned dirty. A 

minimum cleaning fee of $25 will be charged for all other 

rental items.

DAY: Charged for item each night past closing.  

WEEKEND: Pick up FRI After 1 pm & drop off MON  

WEEK: 7 Day Charge

*Note* If the rate is not listed the Daily rate applies.

RESERVATION INFORMATION

CANCELLATION / REFUNDS

INSPECTIONS/ 
ADDITIONAL FEES

RATES SQUADRON FUNCTIONS

Some rental items are available for Squadron Functions at no 

charge. To obtain these free items an MFR, signed by the Squadron 

Commander, needs to be submitted to ODR either in person or by 

email. The ODR email is: hollomanodr@gmail.com. The MFR PDF 

is available at https://www.hollomanfss.com/odr. MFR items 

are on a first come, first serve basis. MFR requests for Squadron 

Functions do not take precedence over regular customer sales. 

To help ensure that you get the items you need for your function, 

please hand deliver or email ODR your signed MFRs 5-10 business 

days in advance. Please contact ODR if you have any questions 

about the MFR process or eligible items.



Party Supplies
Day Weekend Week

Tables $4 $6 $10

Chairs $1 $2 $5

10x10 Canopy $30 $40 $80

10x15 Canopy $40 $50 $100

Small Cooler $6 $10 $20

Large Cooler $10 $15 $25

5 ga Water Jug $6 $10 $20

Charcoal/Gas Grill (tow) $20 $30 $60

Grill / Smoker $20 $30 $60

Dunking Booth $50 $90 $120

Generator $40 $55 $150

Costumes (call for choice) $30 - -

Sports
Day Weekend Week

Badminton Set $5 $8 -

Corn Hole Kit $15 $25 -

Softball Kit $15 $20 -

Sports Kit $25 $30 -

Sand Disc $5 $10 -

Sand Sled $8 $12 -

Sand Board $10 $15 -

Croquet Kit $5 $10 -

Canoe/Kayak/Paddle Board $20 $50 $120

Football, Basketball, 

Volleyball, Soccer Ball, Tug-0-

War Rope

$3 each $5 each -

Camping Equipment
Day Weekend Week

Tent (2 person) $8 $15 $20

Tent (3 person) $10 $20 $40

Tent (4 person) $14 $25 $50

Tent (6 person) $18 $30 $60

Cot $5 $10 $15

Sleeping Pad $2 $5 $10

Sleeping Bag $8 $12 $25

Back Pack $5 $10 $20

Lawn & Garden
Day Weekend Week

Lawn Mower $10 $15 $20

Hand tools (axe, rake, etc.) $5 $8 $15

Bikes
Day Weekend Week

Mountain Bike $20 $40 $75

Road Bike $20 $40 $75

Inflatables
Day Weekend

Mini Castle - 8x8, 600 lbs or 6 children $80 $130

Castle - 13x13 $90 $140

Knight’s Castle $105 $155

Gift Box House $90 $140

Dalmatian Inflatables $90 $140

Jousting Area - low-sided w/ pedestals & 

jousting sticks

$100 $150

Obstacle Course $115 $165

Jumbo Fun House - 20x20x15 $110 $150

$25 NON-Refundable Deposit is required at the time of 

reservation for all inflatables. Deposit rolls into the final 

price. Even if the reservation is canceled the deposit is still 

non-refundable. Outdoor Recreation does not deliver or 

provide set-up services.

Camping Trailers
Day Weekend Week

Tear Drop $85 $150 $320

Springdale $135 $230 $625

Keystone Passport $160 $270 $660

Octane Toy Hauler $165 $275 $675

Jay Flight Baja $85 $150 $320

Mini Jay Flight $85 $150 $320

Utility Trailers
Day Weekend Week

7x14 w/sides & gate $35 $65 $120

6x12 ATV or 4x6 flatbed $35 $65 $120

7x16 dual axle w/sides 

& gate

$50 $75 $120

4x8 utility trailer $30 $55 $115

6x8 solid sides & gate $40 $60 $120

8x18 car hauler w/ramps $80 $120 $230

10x17 dump trailer $80 $120 $230

Motorcycle Trailer $50 $90 $130

6x12 enclosed $50 $75 $120

7x16 enclosed $80 $120 $230

All trailers in the state of New Mexico weighing over 3,000lbs (based on 

GVWR for trailer) require that the tow vehicle have a trailer braking device 

installed in the tow vehicle.

$35 Non-refundable deposit is required at the time of reservation for 

all campers. Deposit rolls into the final price. Even if the reservation is 

canceled the deposit is still non-refundable. Outdoor Recreation does not 

provide any wiring adapters, hitches or straps of any kind.

All trailers in the state of New Mexico weighing over 3,000lvs (based on GVWR for 

trailer) require that the tow vehicle have a trailer braking device installed in the tow 

vehicle.


